AP721471-01 Tinex sunglasses
Bamboo fibre plastic sunglasses with bamboo temples. With
UV 400 protection.
Product information
Item number AP721471-01
Product name sunglasses
Description Bamboo fibre plastic sunglasses with bamboo temples. With UV 400 protection.
Colour(s) natural
Size 550×480×147 mm
Material(s) Bamboo / Bamboo fibre / Plastic (PP)
Individual product weight 25 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 9004109100
EAN Code 5996425353140
Product specific details
Packing details
Quantity 300 pcs
Gross weight 8.6 kg
Net weight 7.5 kg
Export carton dimensions 47 x 40 x 37 cm
Cubage 0.06956 m3
Inner carton quantity 10 pcs
Printing info
Position:
III. Lenses
Technology:
VF
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
53mm x 42mm
Position:
II. Left temple
Technology:
P1
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
40mm x 6mm
Position:
II. Left temple
Technology:
E1
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
40mm x 7mm
Position:
I. Right temple
Technology:
P1
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
40mm x 6mm
Position:
I. Right temple
Technology:
E1
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
40mm x 7mm
Other colours
1/1